YEAR

1927
1928
1929 thru
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

MICHIGAN STATE USBC CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT WINNERS

Actual All Events

NAME CITY
No Records
Zetta Baker Detroit
1936 No Records
Ruth Johnson Detroit
Peggy Lindberg Detroit
Ruth Johnson Detroit
Betty Chapman Birmingham
Stella Hartrick Detroit
Eddie Coy Detroit
Lucille Coolman Detroit
Eleanor Koepke Detroit
Hattie Wooster Detroit
Connie Powers Detroit
Edna Dalton Detroit
Dorothy Brichta Detroit
Helen Haremza Detroit
Marion Ladewig Grand Rapids
Marion Ladewig Grand Rapids
Marion Ladewig Grand Rapids
Val Mikiel Detroit
Charlotte Kardas Grand Rapids
Doris Knechtges Detroit
Doris Knechtges Detroit
Dorothy Aldred Detroit
Charlotte Kardas Grand Rapids
Eloise VanGeest Grand Rapids
Juanita Compton Detroit
Ann Derkins Detroit
Marion Ladewig Grand Rapids
Ann Setlock Detroit
Margaret Carter Pontiac
Charlotte Kardas Grand Rapids
Mary Mohacsi Livonia
Ann Setlock Detroit
Patricia McBride Grand Rapids
Helen Weston Detroit
Sandra Girschle Grand Rapids
Beverly Patterson Troy
Kathy Springs Royal Oak
Rose Aprahamian Southfield
Carol Gaddis Utica
Helen Munther Kalamazoo
Cora Fiebig Madison Hts
Mary Mohacsi Livonia
Terry Grant Union Lake
Gerry Ritter Clawson
Mary Mohacsi Livonia
Mary Mohacsi Livonia
Sandra Shiery Bronson
Lorraine Carroll Grand Rapids
Judy Pryor Adrian
Karen Jelsch Warren

SCORE

1580

1792
1686
1725
1681
1802
1772
1765
1710
1702
1809
1803
1904
1905
1787
1746
1796
1817
1788
1906
1915
1988
1839
1816
1720
1839
1878
1822
1850
1766
1814
1833
1874
1727
1904
1771
1838
1813
1862
1853
1867
1867
1872
1843
1789
1893
1890
1880
1934
1894

YEAR

1927 thru 1952

1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

Handicap All Events
NAME CITY
No Records

Val Mikiel Detroit
Ena Mae Eddie Lansing
Irene Monger Royal Oak
No Records
Dorothy Aldred Detroit
No Records
No Records
Madeline Gough Marlette
Mane List Frankenmuth
Joyce Rosselle Detroit
Armella White Saginaw
Margaret Carter Pontiac
Janet Wagner Three Rivers
Mary Allen Inkster
Lucille Hency Marysville
Lona Cochran Grand Rapids
Joan Whitney Brighton
Marion Wilkinson Sarnia
Beverly Patterson Troy
Candy VanAcker Ann Arbor
Mary Sbonek Ypsilanti
Patricia Myers Saline
Linda Hid Muskegon
Michelle Stowell Shepherd
Gloria Kruckenberg  Holly
Marie Wilson Detroit
Laurie Grumstron Ann Arbor
Harriet Davis Marlette
Charlotte Richardson Marlette
Tern Brockdorff Port Huron
S. Kay Fry Owosso
Kathy Speight Lansing
Kathy Jelsch Warren

SCORE

1880
1880
1920

2096

1894
2004
1929
1905
2003
1967
1994
1987
2051
1932
2035
1987
1971
2050
2029
2103
2095
2238
2119
2091
2071
2160
2095
2068
2140
2209



1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Aleta Sill

Gerry Ritter
Karen Barcal
Jeanne Gebbia
Cheryl Daniels
Renee Tesner

NO TOURNAMENT
Aleta Sill

Aleta Sill

Ten Taylor
Jennifer Farrell
Nicole Idziak
Sandy Winbigler
Tina Mikolowski
Aleta Sill

Tracy Weston
Lisa Bishop
Crystal Trombley
Sandra Keplinger
Deanna Pelkie
Michelle Sterbenz
Sonja Butler
Donna Skiba

Westland
Clawson
Kalamazoo
Dearborn
Detroit
Bay City

Detroit
Detroit
Warren
Macomb
Roseville
Roseville
Washington
Dearborn
Saginaw
Belleville

St Clair Shores
Coldwater
Sarnia Ontario
Brownstown
Detroit
Kentwood

2009 DIV NEW - Three Average Divisions

2010

I

I

Christina Howard

Nicole Aleo

Detroit

Metro Detroit

1903
1957
1899
2016
2005
2003

2043
2068
1979
1995
2044
2053
2045
2071
2163
2125
2077
2156
2137
2216
2112
2181

2078

2118

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

2009

2010

DIV
I
11
I
I
II
I

Mary Beth Still
Alisia Hawrysz
Tammy Wilder
Joyce Boogren
Karen Schaap
Wendy Graham
NO TOURNAMENT
Paula Hines
Beth Bremiller
Lorna Robinson
Leslee Robinson
Kay Bolander
Maxine Deming
Becky Guidinger
Ellen Miller
Patricia Doran
Julie Kruse
Kristy Roe
Lacey Oswald
Susan Avey
Sarah Decker
Lisa Sass

Emily Barnes

Redford
Muskegon
Goodells
Battle Creek
Holland
Imlay City

St. Clair Shores
Gregory
Sarnia

DeWitt
Sanford

Bay City
Ypsilanti

St. Clair Shores
Pentwater
Jackson
Clarkston
Sandusky
Grass Lake
Grand Haven
Memphis
Zeeland

NEW - Three Average Divisions

Sheryl DeChausse
Tracey Spencer
Amanda Roose
Eva Geldersma
Roxanne Tances
Nicole House

Sterling Hts
Mayville
Allenton
Grand Rapids
Metro Detroit
Greenville

2196
2191
2148
2124
2348
2351

2461
2372
2426
2412
2456
2551
2304
2362
2463
2370
2408
2638
2562
2481
2526
2599

2339
2363
2460
1967
2451
2547



	allevents

